Position

Other Positions Held

Overload -CR Non Instructional Adj Faculty-CR

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Ill

Instruction, Theatrical
Rigger I, Theatrical
Rigger Il, Theatrical
Rigger Il

Student Assistant 1V,
Student Assistant V

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

MSAC - Radio,
Television

MSAC - Radio,
Television

MSAC - Radio,
Television

MSAC - Radio,
Television

Total Wages

$8,142

$5,574

$1,180

$660

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$244

$0

$0

$0



