Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Overload -CR Non Instructional	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Theatrical Rigger II, Theatrical Rigger II, Theatrical Rigger II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Radio, Television	\$8,142	\$244
Student Assistant III	Student Assistant IV, Student Assistant V	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Radio, Television	\$5,574	\$0
Student Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Radio, Television	\$1,180	\$0
Student Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Radio, Television	\$660	\$0